
Meet the North West Streamlining Team
Emma Turner

Programme Manager
emmaturner4@nhs.net

Cumbria & Lancashire

Sinead Fletcher
Streamlining Area 
Manager for C&L

Sinead.fletcher1@nhs.net

Greater Manchester

Kerri Gorman
Streamlining Area 
Manager for GM

Kerri.gorman@nhs.net

Cheshire & Mersey

Sarah Ellis 
Streamlining Area 
Manager for C&M
Sarah.ellis15@nhs.net

Sally Jones
Implementation Project 

Officer for GM
sallyjones8@nhs.net

Gail Maguire 
Implementation Project 

officer for Mersey
gailmaguire@nhs.net

Bronwyn Driver 
Implementation Project 

Officer for C&L
Bronwyn.driver@nhs.net

Adelle Ward 
Office Manager

(Communications Lead)
Adelle.ward@nhs.net

Senyonga Fokum
Implementation Project

officer for Cheshire
Senyonga.fokum@nhs.net

For more information please email: nw.streamlining@nhs.net
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